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605
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573
572
574
575

514
518
505
515
517
516
519
512
513
522
529
511
521
504
501
523
509
510
502
524
506
530
503
526
520
507
508

415
406
411
412
422
402
420
408

First Name
Sylvan
Yehuda
Gil
Sergio
Ben-zion
Sytze
Ruben
Freddy
Shlomo
Richard

Roxana
Michal
Yifat
Liat
Vered

Rony
Ran

Yair

Avi

Alec
Natan
Ruben-paul
Izhar
Yuval
Jeremy
2vi
Daren
Pablo
Gilbert
Steven
Federico
Alan
Joel
Jeffrey
Pablo
Daniel
David
Marcelo
Jorge
Eduard
Laurent
Jonah

Gil
Yaron
Eran
Gil

Gil
Vitor
Angelo
Itay

Last Name
Adams
Packer
Olshansky
Plotnik
Schneider
Schabracq
Ricardo Rojkes
Ries

Nir

Rowan Wolf

JUDITH Weiss
Alhanaty
Safriel

Sack
Elkayam

Pilo

Zahor
Naturman
Atias
Willliam Dinner
Tsoref
Troostwijk
Koren
Moshe Aghiv
Treister
Avraham
Paul Nathan
Elenter

Isaac Chalem

jonathan Arenson

ARIEL Romano
Felix Hodari

Simon Rosenblatt

Joel Zulman
Berenbaum
Bergfeld
GUSTAVO Alfie
Acherboim

gabriel Kupferman
maria Hasselman

Laurent Abid
Sievers

Ron

Natan Nof
Levi

Kivetz
Zvick

Salvatore Barzilai

Di veroli
Lifshitz

Category
Male 60+
Male 60+
Male 60+
Male 60+
Male 60+
Male 60+
Male 60+
Male 60+
Male 60+
Male 60+

Female 50+
Female 50+
Female 50+
Female 50+
Female 50+

Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Male 50-59

Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49

Laps

2
2
2
2
2
2
2
1
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Total Tm
1:22:48 AM
1:22:49 AM
1:35:18 AM
1:55:12 AM
1:55:12 AM
2:03:37 AM
2:07:16 AM

12:49:20 AM

2:31:55 AM
12:02:17 AM

2:02:52 AM
2:03:05 AM
2:03:05 AM
2:03:52 AM
2:03:53 AM
2:04:01 AM
2:04:40 AM
2:12:49 AM
2:12:50 AM
2:13:33 AM
2:23:32 AM
2:23:45 AM
2:23:45 AM
2:31:07 AM
2:33:43 AM
2:34:09 AM
2:38:30 AM
2:38:30 AM
2:59:03 AM
2:02:49 AM
2:05:54 AM
2:11:30 AM
2:12:44 AM
2:17:41 AM
2:05:51 AM

2:02:51 AM
2:02:51 AM
2:02:51 AM
2:02:51 AM
2:02:51 AM
2:02:52 AM
2:02:52 AM
2:03:11 AM

Diff

1.008
12:29.7
32:23.9
32:24.0
40:48.8
44:27.7

13.146
13.275
01:00.1
01:01.0
01:09.5
01:48.0
09:57.4
09:58.7
10:41.2
20:40.5
20:53.5
20:53.5
28:15.7
30:51.0
31:16.9
35:38.2
35:38.2
56:11.4
1Lap
1Lap
1Lap
1Lap
1Lap

0.011
0.253
0.739
0.789
1.047
1.067
19.99

Gap

1.008
12:28.7
19:54.2

0.137
08:24.8
03:39.0

13.146
0.129
46.869
0.906
8.465
38.495
08:09.4
1.307
42.479
09:59.3
13.027
0.004
07:22.2
02:35.3
25.839
04:21.3
0.017
20:33.2
1Lap

03:04.6
05:36.2
01:13.9
04:56.9

0.011
0.242
0.486
0.05
0.258
0.02
18.923

Avg. Speed
36.811
36.803
31.984
26.458
26.458
24.657

23.95
30.891

20.063

37.213
37.146
37.146
36.911
36.907
36.865
36.675
34.423
34.417
34.235
31.853
31.805
31.804
30.253
29.744
29.661
28.846
28.846
25.534
24.816

24.21
23.178
22.963
22.138
36.331

37.218
37.218
37.217
37.214
37.214
37.213
37.213
37.118
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Pos PIC No.  First Name Last Name Category Laps Total Tm Diff Gap Avg. Speed
9 9 401 Sean Bloch Male 40-49 3 2:03:48 AM 57.83 37.84 36.928
10 10 409 Mordechai Ben shitrit Male 40-49 3 2:03:54 AM  01:03.8 6.009 36.899
11 11 410 Earon Shaw Rein Male 40-49 3 2:12:54 AM  10:03.5 08:59.6 34.402
12 12 405 Nikki Michael Samuels Male 40-49 3 2:14:24 AM 11:33.1  01:29.7 34.019
13 13 404 Michael Ozon Male 40-49 3 2:21:21 AM  18:30.4 06:57.3 32.345
14 14 403  Mark-Alexande Harry Schweiger Male 40-49 3 2:23:A5AM  20:54.6 02:24.2 31.804
15 15 407 Danny Avraham Meller Male 40-49 3 2:25:15AM  22:24.2  01:29.6 31.477
16 16 413 Ashley Usiskin Male 40-49 3 2:44:12 AM 41:21.8 18:57.6 27.843

DNS DNS 414  Didier Langsam Male 40-49 -

1 1 373  Rebecca Zauer Female 40-49 3 2:04:39 AM 36.68

375 Vered Margalit Female 40-49 3 2:12:50 AM  08:11.0 08:11.0 34.42
3 3 376  Gabriela Ben-eliahu tsairi  Female 40-49 3 2:25:17 AM  20:38.6 12:27.6 31.468
1 1 305 Tom Itzhaki Male 30-39 3 2:02:51 AM 37.217
2 2 304 Zahi Shimon Ben-Gugui Male 30-39 3 2:02:51 AM 0.216 0.216 37.216
3 3 308 Yotam Shpring Male 30-39 3 2:02:51 AM 0.419 0.203 37.215
4 4 302 Netanel Hortig Male 30-39 3 2:02:51 AM 0.509 0.09 37.214
5 5 307 Regev Peretz Male 30-39 3 2:02:53 AM 1.801 1.292 37.208
6 6 306 Or Dayan Male 30-39 3 2:03:05 AM 13.68 11.879 37.148
7 7 309 Michael Avivi Male 30-39 3 2:11:28 AM  08:37.0 08:23.3 34.777
8 8 310 llan Jason Danziger Male 30-39 3 2:11:28 AM  08:37.0 0.032 34.777
9 9 301 Demian joel Wengrower  Male 30-39 3 2:59:03 AM  56:12.2 47:35.2 25.535
1 1 374 Shira Eliav Female 30-39 3 2:44:12 AM 27.843
1 1 807  Lianne Witkin Female elite (17+) 3 2:03:57 AM 36.887

802 Avital Gez Female elite (17+) 3 2:12:50 AM  08:53.0 08:53.0 34.421
3 3 801 Yelena Yastrebov Female elite (17+) 3 2:21:221 AM  17:24.6 08:31.6 32.344

DNS DNS 803  Shanni Berger Female elite (17+) -

DNS DNS 804  Hili Biderman Female elite (17+) -

DNS DNS 805 Daniel Faiger Female elite (17+) -

DNS DNS 806  Adar Shriki Female elite (17+) -

DNS DNS 808  Ori Bash dubinski Female elite (17+) -

DNS DNS 809  Yael Roberta Klein Female elite (17+) -

1 1 751 Tomer Caspi Male 17-18 4 2:44:33 AM 37.046
2 2 753 Yonatan Turgeman Male 17-18 4 2:44:33 AM 0.017 0.017 37.046
3 3 755 Ron Ben efraim Male 17-18 4 2:50:43 AM  06:10.0 06:10.0 35.708
4 4 752 Yahav Tutia Male 17-18 4 2:50:43 AM  06:10.0 0.04 35.708
5 5 759 Ryan Brett Isserow Male 17-18 3 2:39:42 AM 1 Lap 1Lap 28.63

DNF DNF 757 Shay Raiber Male 17-18 12:43:47 AM -

DNF DNF 758 Oron Argov Male 17-18 12:50:47 AM -

DNS DNS 754  Ori Bahary Male 17-18 -

DNS DNS 756  Noam Silberberg Male 17-18 -

1 1 719  Matthew Joel Sherwin Male Elite (19+) 4 2:41:32 AM 37.74
2 2 701  Sean Yanev Boileau Male Elite (19+) 4 2:41:32 AM 0.533 0.533 37.738
3 3 705 Aviv Peretz Male Elite (19+) 4 2:41:36 AM 3.874 3.341 37.725
4 4 704  Nathan Abel Kurensky Male Elite (19+) 4 2:43:15AM  01:43.4 01:39.6 37.341
5 5 713 David Benjamin Gordon Male Elite (19+) 4 2:47:13AM  05:41.3 03:57.9 36.456
6 6 702 Jacob Zachary Sobel Male Elite (19+) 4 2:50:50 AM  09:18.5 03:37.2 35.683
7 7 703 Noa Khalil Sandler Male Elite (19+) 4 3:03:47 AM  22:15.3  12:56.8 33.17
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No.
707
708
710
711
712

First Name
Omer
Yuval

Roi

Rotem

Roy

Last Name
Kleman maka
Tsahor
Weinberg
Tene
Rubinstein

Category

Male Elite (19+)
Male Elite (19+)
Male Elite (19+)
Male Elite (19+)
Male Elite (19+)

Laps

Total Tm

Diff

Gap

Avg. Speed
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ROAD RACE TEAM RANKING

NAT

AUS

Track + ITT
Rank Country Points
1 Israel 93
3 Australia 8
2 Canada 9
4 USA 5

CAN

USA

ARG

CRC

RSA

BRA

GBR

NED

SuUl

CoL

FRA

GER

URU

M 17-18

ME

M 30-39
7

M 40-49
3

Road Race
M 50-59
6

M 60+
7

WE

W 30-39
4

W 40-49
7

W 50+

TOTAL
POINTS
142
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